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Price
92.43 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

1.71% (1.55)

US88339J1051
TTD

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

37,923 EUR
S&P 500

92.04 USD (100)
92.79 USD (100)
92.98 USD
93.015 USD
90.7509 USD
90.88 USD
92.152159 USD
2,700,022
248,757,672.36
37,685
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 b
2024/07/25 [
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 b
2024/07/23 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US88339J1051-2024-07-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS88339J1051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US88339J1051&ID_NOTATION=170370935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US88339J1051&ID_NOTATION=170370935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb6fe12721fc123a6dd3ef1c1974c51e6d32f9977bb0a8b16ff4e7800d710b13&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=618c4607d5c4ab727&time=1722204528&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97f8fd47760e15a2aad9665041dc1b90c40c61fba614d2e288625e10f866c449&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dbacb31fb30209ccc&time=1722204528&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f750db5a3a3d9f85e0b3c67e40990eb987f06162154955cab3abfe29ead6d9e0&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ab11f9517d5afe74&time=1722204528&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa13a6d681609ae850f27eaafbe825bcc90ff69741aad1199dde74d93ee66c42&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eaa05c1cc028a5c2b&time=1722204528&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b0377018a69d36288fa45ad711a10dc479ebae2c33bbaed7dba2ee7138665b3&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fe4c4d52587914f2a&time=1722204528&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
92.43 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.71% (1.55)

ISIN US88339J1051
Symbol TTD
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 37,923 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 92.04 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 92.79 USD (100)
Open 92.98 USD
High 93.015 USD
Low 90.7509 USD
Close (prev. day) 90.88 USD
VWAP 92.152159 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,700,022
Trading volume 248,757,672.36
Number of trades 37,685
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +35.91% +9.27% +13.48%
Perf (abs.) +24.42 +7.84 +10.98
Beta 1.93 1.97 2.30
Volatility  46.26 47.52 67.61
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Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/07/ 17:35 84.64 EUR
26

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 84.68 EUR

Exchange 26

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 85.09 EUR
26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:02 83.97 EUR
26

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 92.43 USD

94.79 USD (4,621,390
97.55 USD (3,343,144
90.24 USD (3,482,174
81.20 USD (4,237,143
102.67 USD (2024/07/10
61.48 USD (2024/01/17
102.67 USD (2024/07/10
60.23 USD (2023/11/10
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Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 1

0.00 5

0.04 16

0.00 3

248.76 37,685
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=170370935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319447482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219341225
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171527188
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192916937
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171586255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245278094
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245278095
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Company profile

Company Logo

() theTradeDesk

Contact Details
THE TRADE DESK INC.

42 North Chestnut Street - 93001 Ventura
Telefon: +1-805-212-5600
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

The Trade Desk, Inc. engages in the provision of a self-service and cloud-based ad-buying

platform. It operates through the United States and International geographical segments.
The firm offers omnichannel advertising, audience targeting, solutions for identity,
application programming interface (API), custom, and programmatic, measurement and
optimization. The company was founded by Jeffrey Terry Green and David Pickles in
November 2009 and is headquartered in Ventura, CA.

Members of Management Board

Andrea
Cunningham

David Wells
Gokul Rajaram
Kathryn Falberg
Lise Buyer
Samantha
Jacobson

Jeff Green
Chris Toth

lan Colley

Jay Grant

Jed Dederick
Laura

Schenkein

Naseem
Tuffaha

Samantha
Jacobson

Tim Sims

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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